the Technical Specification attached as Annex 2 to the Regulations, as well as the provisions 

of the Contract project and the requirements of the binding laws and regulations. 

2.4.2. Main CPV code for the subject-matter of the tender: 24311900-6 (Chlorine). 

2.4.3. Supply amount – 105 (one hundred five) tons. The Contracting Authority orders the Products 

within 36 (thirty six) months as from coming into force of the procurements contract, on the 

basis of separate Orders. 

2.4.4. Term of a separate Supply – not more than 14 (fourteen) days as from the day of placing the

[...]

necessary for the Party for performance of obligations mentioned herein or in other contracts in 

relation to this Contract has been revoked or is not maintained in valid status, 

8.2.5. despite repeated (at least two) reminders, the other Party fails to perform its obligations. 

8.3. Up to 105 (one hundred five) tons of Product are supplied within the scope of the Contract in 

compliance with Orders. 

8.4. The Parties agree that the Buyer has the right to unilaterally withdraw from the contract in the 

following cases: 

8.4.1. the Supplier delays the Supply term by more than 3 (three) days;